
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

64 
36 
98 
45 
23 
11 
44 
56 
57 
60 
95 

Name 

HODAK Matej 
DINGHAUSER Žiga 
BARLOVIĆ Ivan 
VOZILA Denis 
BAMBIČ Jure 
KASTELIĆ Matej 
LADIŠIĆ Kristijan 
TUDOR Teo 
KATAVIĆ Mijo 
KUHARIĆ Marin 
JALŠOVEC Marta 

Laps 

6 

8 

6 

5 

7 

7 

4 

9 

Best Tm 

1:21.499 
1:21.828 
1:23.485 
1:23.509 
1:23.643 
1:26.490 
1:28.338 
1:28.365 

Diff 

0.329 
1.986 
2.010 
2.144 
4.991 
6.839 
6.866 

Gap 

0.329 
1.657 
0.024 
0.134 
2.847 
1.848 
0.027 

In Lap 

3 

5 

5 

4 

5 

2 

3 

8 

0 

0 

0 

B est  S p eed  

81,719 
81,390 
79,775 
79,752 
79,624 
77,003 
75,392 
75,369 

- 
- 
- 

Class 

A2 
A2 
A2 
A2 
A2 
A2 
A2 
A2 
A2 
A2 
A2 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11.9.2021. 12:32:10 
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No12 Trackday & #4 Utrka Blacklisted 
Grupa A 

3.Trening A2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:17:25 

Rauš 1,850 km 

11.9.2021. 11:45 


